
Cool Cats Brew
Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks

Syrup Flavors
Caramel
Chocolate
Coconut
White Chocolate
Peppermint
Mango
Pomegranate
Strawberry
Pumpkin Spice

Hazelnut
Huckleberry
Vanilla
Brown Sugar Cinnamon
Peach
Peanut Butter
Watermelon
Blue Raspberry
Raspberry

Hot Chocolate
Apple Cider
Brewed Coffee
Hot Tea

Latte

Hot Chai

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$4.00

$2.00

Espresso shot, steamed milk
and flavor of  choice

Chai base, hot water
and flavor of choice

Specialty Drinks
The Cool Cat

The Wildcat

Frappuccino
Caramel Drizzle, Caramel Syrup, 
Whipped Cream and topped with Caramel Drizzle

Frappuccino
Chocolate Drizzle, Chocolate Syrup, 
Whipped Cream and topped with 
Chocolate Drizzle

$5.00

$5.00

Add-Ons
Chocolate Drizzle
Caramel Drizzle
Extra Shot
Whipped Cream

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
Free

Frappuccino
Iced Coffee
Blended Chai
Iced Chai 
Italian Soda
Smoothie

$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00

Mango or Mixed Berry

Raspberry Hibiscus, Earl Gray 
& English Breakfast

Milk Options: Whole, 2%,
Almond and Half & Half


